Price List for CAM-FIX
Model      ICS-200
Base Set ICS-200-200-100
Starter set with base, 200mm rods, 100mm horizontal arm assembly, camera angle
attachment and complete screw kit
         ICS-200-100 _______$129.00
Base Set ICS-200-150-75
Starter set with base, 150mm rods, 75mm horizontal arm assembly, camera angle
attachment and complete screw kit
         ICS-200-100 _______$129.00
Rod Set 75mm
2x 75mm rods (5/16” SS) with cross connection and screw kit
         RS-200-75  $29.00
Rod Set 100mm
2x 100mm rods (5/16” SS) with cross connection and screw kit
         RS-200-100  $32.00
Rod Set 150mm
2x 150mm rods (5/16” SS) with cross connection and screw kit
         RS-200-150  $35.00
Rod Set 200mm
2x 200mm rods (5/16” SS) with cross connection and screw kit
RS-200-200  $39.00
Camera Mounting Angle with Clamp Kit
Camera angle holder with swivel clamp adapter and screw kit
         CMC-200  ________$59.00
Horizontal Swivel Clamp Kit
Swivel clamp adapter and screw kit
         HSC-200  ________$49.00
Universal Base for Flat Surfaces Kit
Universal base for flat surfaces with screw kit
         BF-200   $38.00
Universal Base for Structural Material Frames
Universal base for structural material frames (8mm slot) with screw kit
         BK-200  ________$42.00
Adapter Plate
Adapter plate varies depending on the camera used
*Please see separate price list for camera adapter plates*    CAP-XXXX-M $19.00 - $29.00
Cell Phone Clamp
Cell phone clamp with screw kit
         CPC-200_ ________ $9.50
Prices do not reflect shipping charges and any applicable taxes which will be calculated upon receipt of the final order.
Prices and Technical Specs are subject to change.
Cameras and structural materials not included.
More info at www.cam-fix.com
KUP 05/2020